
 
 
 
 

 
LIST OF HOLIDAYS – 2025-26 

S. NO. MONTH DATE DAY HOLIDAY 

1  
April 2025 

2 April 2025 Wednesday Good Friday 

2  14 April 2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti / Vaisakhi 

3  
May 2025 

1 May 2025 Thursday International Workers' Day / Labor’s Day 

4  25 May 2025 Sunday Buddha Purnima 

5  June 2025 7 June 2025 Tuesday Bakrid (Eid al-Adha) 

6  

August 2025 

9 August 2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan 

7  15 August 2025 Friday Independence Day  

8  27 August 2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi 

9  
September 2025 

05 Sep 2025 Friday Teacher’s Day  

10  17 Sep 2025 Wednesday Vishwkarma Puja 

11  

Oct 2025 

2 Oct 2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti 

12  3 Oct 2025 Friday Dussehra 

13  20 Oct 2025 Monday Diwali (Deepavali) 

14  November 2025 14 Nov 2025 Friday Children’s Day 

15  December 2025 25 Dec 2025 Thursday Christmas Day 

16  

January 2025 

1 Jan 2026 Thursday New Year's Day (Restricted) 

17  14 Jan 2026 Wednesday Maker Sankranti 

18  23 Jan 2026 Friday Vasant Panchami 

19 26 Jan 2026 Monday Republic Day 

20 February 2025 15 Feb 2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri 

21 

March 2025 

4 March 2026 Wednesday Holi 

22 21 March 2026 Saturday Eid-ul-fitr 

23 26 March 2026 Thursday Rama Navami 

VACATION 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 BEGINS FROM 1st APR 2025  

SUMMER VACATIONS FROM  1st  JUNE 2025 TO 22nd  JULY 2025 

DUSSEHRA VACATIONS FROM  26th SEP 2025 TO 4th OCT  2025 

DIWALI VACATIONS FROM  20th OCT 2025  TO  29th OCT  2025 

CHRISTMAS  VACATIONS FROM 23rd  DEC 2025  TO  3rd JAN  2026 

SHORT VACATION FROM 16th  March 2026 TO 31st March 2026 
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